05/05/2010 22:28:19 SWOA

A01 Stouffville

Race Date: 05/01/2010 Members/Flyers: 39 Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:00:00 Birds: 758 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1866 32 164.841 0 10:12:48 0:00 1241.2726
2 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2127 2 164.841 0 10:12:49 0:00 1241.1168
3 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1950 3 164.841 0 10:12:51 0:03 1240.8054
4 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1906 4 164.841 0 10:12:54 0:06 1240.3386
5 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1952 5 164.841 0 10:12:58 0:09 1239.7167
6  Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2219 27 158.837 0 10:09:59 2:05 1221.9797
7  Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2218 2 158.837 0 10:10:05 2:12 1221.0404
8 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2054 20 161.102 0 10:13:24 3:41 1207.6612
9  G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2030 2 161102 0 10:13:58 4:16 1202.5529
10 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2204 3 158.837 0 10:13:20 5:34 1191.2775
11  R. Paret Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 745 30 158.718 0 10:13:18 5:38 1190.6827
12 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2133 4 158.837 0 10:13:25 5:39 1190.5334
13 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1848 6 164.841 0 10:18:40 5:51 1188.7572
14 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 09 CU 7847 47 159.376 0 10:14:29 6:17 1185.0985
15 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2132 5 158.837 0 10:14:13 6:29 1183.4372
16 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1109 30 170.335 0 10:24:50 7:21 1176.0759
17 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1111 2 170335 0 10:24:53 7:24 1175.6701
18 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1839 3 161.102 0 10:17:26 7:49 1172.2193
19 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2007 40 154.364 0 10:12:00 8:09 1169.4242
20 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 04 CU 38384 24 168.056 0 10:24:10 8:36 1165.7064
21 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1107 3 170335 0 10:26:39 9:07 1161.5070
22 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 028 2 158.718 0 10:16:41 9:09 1161.2096
23 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1801 7 164.841 0 10:22:01 9:12 1160.7159
24 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1110 4 170.335 0 10:27:40 10:06 1153.5102
25 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1236 5 170335 0 10:27:42 10:08 1153.2498
26 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1141 6 170.335 0 10:27:43 10:09 1153.1197
27 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1147 7 170.335 0 10:27:44 10:10 1152.9896
28 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1220 8 170.335 0 10:27:47 10:13  1152.5995
29 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1203 9 170.335 0 10:28:46 11:10 1144.9810
30 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1637 8 164.841 0 10:24:47 11:58 1138.5357
31 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1943 9 164.841 0 10:24:49 12:00 1138.2737
32 R. Paret Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 110 3 158.718 0 10:19:46 12:21 1135.5927
33 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 870 2 168.056 0 10:28:07 12:28 1134.6191
34 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 0383 3 168.056 0 10:28:08 12:29 1134.4914
35 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 303 4 168.056 0 10:28:09 12:30 1134.3638
36 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 471 5 168.056 0 10:28:16 12:37 1133.4712
37 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 42 26 175.567 0 10:35:04 12:47 1132.2034
38 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1618 6 158.837 0 10:20:38 13:08 1129.4406
39 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2125 10 164.841 0 10:26:04 13:15 1128.5326
40 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 818 6 168.056 0 10:28:57 13:18 1128.2712
41 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 092 2 154364 0 10:16:50 13:19 1128.1169
42 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1859 11 164.841 0 10:26:08 13:19 1128.0178
43 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1660 12 164.841 0 10:26:11 13:22 1127.6320
44 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1129 10 170.335 0 10:31:27 13:45 1124.6946
45 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 666 2 159376 0 10:22:07 14:11 1121.4448
46 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 494 7 168.056 0 10:29:57 14:16 1120.7469
47 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 848 8 168.056 0 10:30:00 14:19 1120.3733
48 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 093 4 158.718 0 10:21:44 14:24 1119.8354
49 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2005 3 154364 0 10:17:51 14:24 1119.7969
50 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 662 3 159376 0 10:22:22 14:26 1119.4755
51 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 575 4 159.376 0 10:22:26 14:31 1118.9516
52 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 821 7 158.837 0 10:22:14 14:48 1116.7354
53 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2124 8 158.837 0 10:22:18 14:52 1116.2122
54 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 07 CU 10999 5 159376 0 10:23:00 15:06 1114.5175



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

55 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2216 4 154.364 0 10:18:43 15:19  1112.8007
56 J. Farkas Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 510 19 158.763 0 10:22:49 15:29 1111.6560
57 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 08 FLAN 687 9 168.056 0 10:31:24 15:42 1110.0132
58 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1258 33 159.309 0 10:24:12 16:24 1104.7781
59 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 171 2 175567 0 10:39:09 16:37 1103.1543
60 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 245 3 175,567 0 10:39:16 16:44 1102.3462
61 J. Koster Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 640 15 184.448 0 10:48:29 17:46  1094.7552
62 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 936 5 158.718 0 10:25:03 17:50 1094.2296
63 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 940 6 158.718 0 10:25:05 17:52  1093.9782
64 R. Paret Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 744 7 158.718 0 10:25:06 17:53  1093.8525
65 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1929 13 164.841 0 10:30:55 18:06 1092.2650
66 R. Paret Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 734 8 158.718 0 10:25:59 18:48  1087.2337
67 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1125 11 170.335 0 10:36:43 18:51 1086.8978
68 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1114 12 170.335 0 10:36:44 18:52 1086.7822
69 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1202 13 170.335 0 10:36:47 18:55 1086.4356
70 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1135 14 170.335 0 10:36:48 18:56  1086.3202
71 R. Paret Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 141 9 158.718 0 10:26:07 18:57 1086.2416
72 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 07 LIH 635 4 161.102 0 10:28:23 19:01  1085.7149
73 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1144 15 170.335 0 10:36:56 19:04  1085.3972
74 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1226 16 170.335 0 10:36:58 19:06 1085.1667
75 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1218 17 170.335 0 10:37:10 19:17  1083.7858
76 J. Koster Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 651 2 184.448 1 10:50:28 19:32 1082.1066
77 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 855 10 168.056 0 10:36:06 20:18 1076.5919
78 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 257 4 175567 0 10:43:18 20:31 1075.1194
79 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 752 28 173.442 0 10:41:21 20:32 1074.9427
80 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 862 2 173442 0 10:41:31 20:42 1073.8335
81 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 728 3 184.448 0 10:51:51 20:46 1073.3081
82 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 934 3 173442 0 10:41:50 21:00 1071.7322
83 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 313 11 168.056 0 10:37:17 21:28  1068.4921
84 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 739 6 159376 0 10:29:20 21:39 1067.2500
85 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2178 14 164.841 0 10:34:57 22:09 1063.8335
86 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1602 15 164.841 0 10:35:00 22:00 1063.4903
87 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1938 16 164.841 0 10:35:02 22:13  1063.2617
88 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 845 9 158.837 0 10:29:29 22:20 1062.5733
89 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1648 10 158.837 0 10:29:33 22:24  1062.0996
90 G. Scott Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 626 14 195,590 0 11:04:12 22:26 1061.8350
91 P&l Priester North Dorc 05 CUTD 68 27 181.222 1 10:51:36 23:17 1056.1369
92 John Favorito North Dorc 09 CUNDO 136 3 175.882 1 10:47:17 23:58 1051.4675
93 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 809 11 158.837 0 10:31:31 24:26 1048.3137
94 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2081 12 158.837 0 10:31:39 24:34  1047.3920
95 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2142 13 158.837 0 10:31:46 24:42 1046.5869
96 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 369 5 175.567 0 10:47:48 24:44  1046.2872
97 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 37 6 175,567 0 10:47:50 24:46 1046.0794
98 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2006 5 154.364 0 10:27:43 24:56 1045.0006
99 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2003 6 154.364 0 10:27:45 24:58 1044.7648
100 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1428 2 159.309 0 10:32:33 25:02 1044.3068
101 G. Scott Flower Cit 08 CU 12153 14 195,590 1 11:07:26 25:10 1043.5966
102 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 730 4 184.448 0 10:56:53 25:16  1042.7664
103 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 430 7 159.376 0 10:32:59 25:25 1041.7867
104 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CU 12523 8 159.376 0 10:33:06 25:32  1040.9928
105 P&l Priester North Dorc 07 CUUTI 278 2 181.222 1 10:54:12 25:39  1040.3729
106 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 05 CU 355 23 195.343 0 11:12:30 29:38 1014.7688
107 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 07 CU 7840 2 195343 0 11:13:31 30:29 1009.4376
108 G. Scott Flower Cit 08 CU 7817 2 195590 1 11:14:23 31:01 1006.2814
109 E. Platteeuw 1 CentralEl 06 CU 1736 25 201.204 0 11:20:23 31:22  1004.0955
110 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 07 CU 7770 14 200.510 1 11:20:40 32:10 999.2906

111 P. Voskamp 1 CentralEl 08 CU 3681 31 204.711 0 11:24:56 32:13  998.9151

112 E. Platteeuw 1 CentralEI 08 CU 24343 2 201.204 0 11:21:26 32:13  998.8615

113 G. Scott Flower Cit 09 CUTD 634 3 195590 1 11:16:08 32:30 997.3023

114 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 04 CUTD 742 2 200.510 1 11:21:52 33:09 993.3499

115 P. Voskamp 1 CentralEl 08 CU 3696 2 204711 0 11:28:27 35:03 982.0628



Pos Member/Flyer Name

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

B. Wiltsie

Clear View Loft
P&l Priester

B. Wiltsie

M. Barreto

E. Platteeuw

E. Platteeuw

E. Platteeuw

J. Koster

E. Platteeuw
Almeida Loft
P&l Priester
P&l Priester

E. Platteeuw

B. Wiltsie
Almeida Loft

E. Dobaczewski
B.& K. Lofts

E. Dobaczewski
E. Platteeuw

J. Winser

P&l Priester

E. Dobaczewski
E. Dobaczewski
E. Dobaczewski
M. Barreto

E. Dobaczewski
B.& K. Lofts
P&l Priester

E. Platteeuw

J. Koster

J. Koster

E. Dobaczewski
P. Voskamp

P. Voskamp
B.& K. Lofts
Almeida Loft
John Favorito

Brian Scheuerman

M. Barreto
P. Voskamp
P&l Priester
P. Voskamp
M. Barreto
P&l Priester
P. Voskamp
E. Platteeuw
P&l Priester
Almeida Loft
J. Koster

G. Scott

M. Barreto
M. Barreto
E. Dobaczewski
M. Barreto
Almeida Loft
Almeida Loft
J. Winser
Clear View Loft
K. Obrycka
E. Platteeuw

Club Name

Flower Cit
Flower Cit
North Dorc
Flower Cit
London Inv
Central El
Central El
Central El
Tillsonbur
Central El
London Inv
North Dorc
North Dorc
Central El
Flower Cit
London Inv
London Inv
Forest Cit
London Inv
Central El
London Inv
North Dorc
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
Forest Cit
North Dorc
Central El
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Central El
Central El
Forest Cit
London Inv
North Dorc
North Dorc
London Inv
Central El
North Dorc
Central El
London Inv
North Dorc
Central El
Central El
North Dorc
London Inv
Tillsonbur
Flower Cit
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
Flower Cit
London Inv
Central El

07
06
09
07
07
06
08
07
06
07
08
07
09
06
09
08
07
07
06
06
07
07
08
07
07
05
08
08
09
06
09
09
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05
07
08
08
07
09
04
08
09
08
08
08
08
07
09
08
09
09
07
07
07
06
08
08
05
09
08
08

Ring/Band No Col
CuU 28570
CcuU 25257
CUNDO 429
CuU 7826
LIH 323
CcuU 1714
CcuU 3546
CuU 1141
CUTD 358
CuU 1156
CuU 17826
Cu uTl 225
CUNDO 478
CuU 29054
CcuU 7331
CcuU 17851
LIH 461 3P
CuU 4195
CuU 5287
CcuU 1764
LIH 514 3P
AU DOW 1234
LIH 163
LIH 424
LIH 471
CuU 15182
LIH 104
CcuU 16501
CUNDO 437
CuU 1767
CUTD 849
CUTD 871
CuU 5288
CuU 152
CcuU 7999
CuU 16547
CuU 17823
CuU 22125
CUNDO 244
CuU 164
CuU 3469
CUNDO 484
CcuU 3477
LIH 680
cu uTl 392
CuU 3471
CuU 1143
CUNDO 471
CuU 17814
CUTD 830
CUTD 652
LIH 331
CHAT 349
LIH 441
CuU 27655 3P
CcuU 17867
CcuU 17806
LIH 45 3P
CUTD 834
LIH 334
CcuU 24342

Sx Bd Distance

3 195.343
200.510
181.222
195.343
193.213
201.204
201.204
201.204
184.448
201.204
197.525
181.222
181.222
201.204
195.343
197.525
8 190.892
0 214.338

190.892

201.204
2 200.106
181.222
190.892
190.892
190.892
193.213
190.892
214.338
181.222
201.204
184.448
184.448
190.892
204.711
204.711
214.338
197.525
175.882
168.702
193.213
204.711
181.222
204.711
193.213
181.222
204.711
201.204
181.222
197.525
184.448

4 195.590
C5 193.213
C6 193.213
C 8 190.892
C7 193.213
C 5 197.525
C 6 197.525
C 2 200.106

4 200.510
C 14 188.422

11 201.204
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Var Clocked
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11:19:12
11:25:48
11:06:54
11:21:44
11:21:14
11:29:43
11:29:43
11:30:17
11:15:43
11:34:43
11:31:28
11:14:26
11:14:44
11:41:40
11:35:44
11:38:16
11:31:36
11:58:20
11:32:22
11:44:01
11:43:22
11:22:39
11:33:49
11:35:41
11:35:54
11:38:35
11:37:20
12:04:35
11:26:52
11:49:40
11:31:14
11:31:17
11:39:29
11:56:16
11:56:28
12:08:31
11:50:03
11:25:29
11:18:49
11:48:18
12:02:05
11:36:19
12:05:51
11:52:29
11:38:56
12:07:53
12:03:45
11:40:03
12:00:56
11:46:04
12:01:21
11:59:09
12:03:23
12:00:45
12:04:56
12:11:31
12:11:45
12:15:59
12:17:57
12:02:36
12:19:50

ToWin
35:17
36:23
37:12
37:26
38:53
39:00
39:00
39:28
42:06
43:06
43:40
44:03
44:19
48:48
49:14
49:21
49:55
50:34
50:35
50:43
51:12
51:31
51:50
53:26
53:38
53:41
54:52
55:22
55:22
55:21
55:58
56:01
56:43
57:27
57:36
58:24
59:11
59:47
61:27
61:58
62:08
63:57
65:10
65:32
66:20
66:48
66:53
67:21
68:15
69:14
70:36
71:13
74:50
75:05
76:09
77:05
77:17
78:04
79:15
79:26
80:04

Velocity Nom
980.6376
974.3635
969.6756
968.3229
960.1441
959.4087
959.4087
956.8233
942.4922
937.0675
934.0716
932.1038
930.6678
907.6872
905.4836
904.9710
902.1361
900.6254
898.8793
898.1653
895.8633
894.3091
892.7835
885.0568
884.1686
883.9329
878.3374
877.5865
876.0792
876.0697
873.2552
873.0486
869.7335
866.4405
865.7076
863.6820
858.6177
855.9884
848.5768
846.3119
845.6220
837.8054
832.6663
831.0832
827.7917
825.8361
825.4523
823.5908
819.8326
815.9537
810.4495
807.9155
793.8629
792.9055
788.8391
785.3356
784.6077
781.7150
777.3663
776.6777
774.3579



Pos Member/Flyer Name

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Clear View Loft
E. Platteeuw

M. Barreto

E. Platteeuw
Clear View Loft
M. Barreto
Clear View Loft
E. Platteeuw

E. Platteeuw

R. Van Wanrooy
Z. Magier

E. Platteeuw

J. Winser

M. Barreto

K. Obrycka

H. Hickton

E. Dobaczewski
H. Hickton

H. Hickton

J. Winser

J. Winser

E. Dobaczewski
J. Winser

Z. Magier

E. Dobaczewski
E. Dobaczewski
John Favorito
M. Barreto

J. Winser

Z. Magier

J. Winser

J. Winser

K. Obrycka

K. Obrycka
Brian Scheuerman
Brian Scheuerman
K. Obrycka

K. Obrycka

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name

Flower Cit

Central El

London Inv
Central El

Flower Cit

London Inv
Flower Cit

Central El

Central El

London Inv
London Inv
Central El

London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
Forest Cit

London Inv
Forest Cit

Forest Cit

London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
North Dorc
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
North Dorc
North Dorc
London Inv
London Inv

09
07
07
08
09
08
09
06
08
05
06
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
07
06
08
07
07
06
07
09
06
07
08
07
08
08
04
09
08
08
08

CuU
Ccu
LIH
CuU
CuU
LIH
Ccu
CuU
CuU
LIH
CcuU
Ccu
LIH
LIH
LIH
Ccu
LIH
CuU
Ccu
LIH
CuU
LIH
LIH
LIH
CuU
LIH
CU NDO
CcuU
LIH
LIH
LIH
CcuU
LIH
LIH
CU NDO
CU NDO
LIH
LIH

Ring/Band No

73701
1158
336
3547
7280
688
2059
1751
3542
406
5099
3502
526
308
77
13427
478
13426
13457
512
5779
115
535
720
5251
411
135
27688
538
809
548
16677
308
833
243
131
778
382

Col

3P
3P

3P

Sx Bd Distance

5
12
Cc38
13
6
Cc9
7
14
15

Cc 10
C6
C2
c 1
C 12

c1
c7
C3
C8
Cc9
C3
C4

C5
C6

200.510
201.204
193.213
201.204
200.510
193.213
200.510
201.204
201.204
191.292
196.154
201.204
200.106
193.213
188.422
259.133
190.892
259.133
259.133
200.106
200.106
190.892
200.106
196.154
190.892
190.892
175.882
193.213
200.106
196.154
200.106
200.106
188.422
188.422
168.702
168.702
188.422
188.422

Var Clocked

OO0 - - 0000000 - 00000000000 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODODOCDCODO=-" 0= 000 =

12:24:45
12:29:59
12:19:26
12:31:12
12:31:40
12:22:32
12:32:47
12:35:55
12:36:35
12:24:48
12:32:34
12:40:34
12:39:07
12:36:13
12:31:57
14:18:45
12:40:10
14:30:30
14:41:31
13:12:02
13:12:04
13:03:27
13:19:07
13:16:09
13:07:47
13:09:38
12:47:14
13:17:40
13:29:47
13:28:13
13:36:47
13:36:49
13:23:14
13:58:40
13:25:49
14:05:44
14:56:44
15:01:54

ToWin
84:51
88:23
88:32
89:23
90:32
91:10
91:27
93:15
93:47
95:23
96:15
97:03
97:07
102:51
105:06
108:07
109:07
115:36
122:36
124:14
124:16
129:14
130:04
132:52
132:58
134:34
136:24
138:13
138:51
143:01
144:37
144:39
149:58
180:58
185:33
224:33
231:46
236:17

Velocity Nom
757.3991
745.2460
744.7501
741.9027
738.1148
735.9561
735.0931
729.2202
727.4625
722.4018
719.6551
717.1344
716.9260
699.4980
692.8553
684.1795
681.3516
663.5928
645.3854
641.2969
641.2284
629.0723
627.0622
620.4460
620.2155
616.5099
612.3569
608.2256
606.7802
597.6357
594.1684
594.1096
582.9287
525.3401
517.8018
461.2868
452.1405
446.6035



